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Question Response Frequency  Percentage
POL16_2 Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the
Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of
the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Adding term
limits for justices
Strongly approve 782 40%
Somewhat approve 505 26%
Somewhat disapprove 177 9%
Strongly disapprove 229 12%
Don’t know / No opinion 262 13%
POL16_3 Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the
Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of
the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Binding justices
to a code of ethics
Strongly approve 963 49%
Somewhat approve 475 24%
Somewhat disapprove 121 6%
Strongly disapprove 94 5%
Don't know / No opinion 302 15%
POL16_4 Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the
Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of
the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Adopting
transparency measures, such as live-streaming of oral arguments and decisions
Strongly approve 691 35%
Somewhat approve 578 30%
Somewhat disapprove 157 8%
Strongly disapprove 193 10%
Don’t know / No opinion 336 17%
POL16_5 Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the

Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of
the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Balancing the

court with equal numbers of Democrats, Republicans, and Independents

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove
Don’t know / No opinion

613
501
181
367
293

31%
26%

9%
19%
15%
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POL16_6 Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the
Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of
the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Placing an age
cap on justices
Strongly approve 718 37%
Somewhat approve 520 27%
Somewhat disapprove 186 10%
Strongly disapprove 235 12%
Don’t know / No opinion 295 15%
POL16_7 Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the
Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of
the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Congress limiting
the jurisdiction of the court, such as not allowing the court to hear cases about certain
matters
Strongly approve 311 16%
Somewhat approve 416 21%
Somewhat disapprove 256 13%
Strongly disapprove 553 28%
Don’t know / No opinion 419 21%
POL17 To what extent do you support or oppose Congress passing a bill to establish federal
abortion rights granted through Roe v. Wade, in case the Supreme Court overturns
the ruling?
Strongly support 598 31%
Somewhat support 326 17%
Somewhat oppose 160 8%
Strongly oppose 412 21%
Don’t know / No opinion 459 23%
POL18 And how likely do you think it is that Congress will pass a bill to establish federal

abortion rights granted through Roe v. Wade, in case the Supreme Court overturns

the ruling?

Very likely

Somewhat likely

Not too likely

Not likely at all

Don’t know / No opinion

270
487
464
234
500

14%
25%
24%
12%
26%
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