MORNING CONSULT + POLITICO

Question	Response	Frequency	Percentage	
POL16_2	Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Adding term limits for justices			
	Strongly approve Somewhat approve Somewhat disapprove Strongly disapprove Don't know / No opinion	782 505 177 229 262	40% 26% 9% 12% 13%	
POL16_3	Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Binding justices to a code of ethics			
	Strongly approve Somewhat approve Somewhat disapprove Strongly disapprove Don't know / No opinion	963 475 121 94 302	49% 24% 6% 5% 15%	
POL16_4	Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Adopting transparency measures, such as live-streaming of oral arguments and decisions			
	Strongly approve Somewhat approve Somewhat disapprove Strongly disapprove Don't know / No opinion	691 578 157 193 336	35% 30% 8% 10% 17%	
POL16_5	Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Balancing the court with equal numbers of Democrats, Republicans, and Independents			
	Strongly approve Somewhat approve Somewhat disapprove Strongly disapprove Don't know / No opinion	613 501 181 367 293	31% 26% 9% 19% 15%	

MORNING CONSULT + POLITICO

Question	Response	Frequency	Percentage	
POL16_6	Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a majority of justices in the Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you approve or disapprove of the following proposals to reform the United States Supreme Court? Placing an age cap on justices			
	Strongly approve	718	37%	
	Somewhat approve	520	27%	
	Somewhat disapprove	186	10%	
	Strongly disapprove	235	12%	
	Don't know / No opinion	295	15%	
POL16_7	Once again, in light of the draft opinion showing that a management of Supreme Court support striking down Roe v. Wade do you the following proposals to reform the United States Suprements for the jurisdiction of the court, such as not allowing the court matters	u approve or d me Court? Cor	lisapprove of agress limiting	
	Strongly approve	311	16%	
	Somewhat approve	416	21%	
	Somewhat disapprove	256	13%	
	Strongly disapprove	553	28%	
	Don't know / No opinion	419	21%	
POL17	To what extent do you support or oppose Congress passing abortion rights granted through Roe v. Wade, in case the the ruling?			
	Strongly support	598	31%	
	Somewhat support	326	17%	
	Somewhat oppose	160	8%	
	Strongly oppose	412	21%	
	Don't know / No opinion	459	23%	
POL18	And how likely do you think it is that Congress will pass a abortion rights granted through Roe v. Wade, in case the the ruling?	· ·		
	Very likely	270	14%	
	Somewhat likely	487	25%	
	Not too likely	464	24%	
	Not likely at all	234	12%	
	Don't know / No opinion	500	26%	
	1			